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	МАСТЕР_____________________ Дата работы «___»_____________20___ г
	

№
	время  визита
	1
	2
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	6
	7
	8
	подпись мастера

	
	
	
	встреча
приветствие представление

	диагностика
консультация
рекомендации


	мытье головы
консультация
массаж
	работа
	выдача 
рецепта

	расширение среднего чека, продажа
	запись на следующий визит
	проводы клиента
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                                                       Протокол составлен администратором ____________________________________ ( ФИО,подпись)  ___________________
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